
AN ACCOUNT^1, pursimnt^o tfie Act 8 ai»&9;¥jck, cap. 38, j of the Amount of BANK [NOTES authorized by ;Law to be issued by tne several rg
iBanks of Issue -in* SCOTLAND,̂  and the: Average Amount of. Bank 'Notes in; Circulation, and of Coin held during the four Weeks ending §
^Saturday, Jhe 7^^^^^ • . ; j .; ' . '

t V.. [ ' ' • - : v:, i .'̂  i

r !.: i ; • ,. «, • '! v i .. ;>
. . , Kame and Title as. self forth in
1 • ; Licence;

Bank of Scot

Royalfeank
Britisn Liner
Commercial *
J^atfonal Ban
Uriipn Bank
Aberdeen T<

lpany
North of Sco
Ctydesdale B
City of Glas|
Cjaledonian I

i t'-'7
1 ' ::

_ : ... .' . - •- - l-,-

Bank of Scotl&nd ^«. •••••• ••••
k of Scotland** •••••••••• •••••••
of Scotland* • • •••••••• •
>wn and County Banking Com-

g.nkin"1 Company ••••• •
'ow Bank ......'.!...•••••. ..•.••»•.
anking Company ..................

" • ' • .."- " .

- . ' " . ' , o ' •'

' •> ' Name of the Firm.

:'. '- ' u '. • t . i ,

The Governor and Company of the Bank )
of Scotland i...... J

Aberdeen Town and County Banking Com- \

Caledonian Banking Company

• .'- r > '• .,. .

Head Office, or
Principal Place
. of Issue.

Edinburgh

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh .
Edinburgh

Aberdeen .

Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Inverness

.i

Circulation
authorized

by
Certificate.

£

343418

216451
438024
374880
297024
454346

70133

154319.
274321
72921
53434

Average Circulation during four
Weeks ending as above.

£5 and
upwards.

200215

231154
192910
226958
187843
218701

-77580'

132551
: 176539
165567
33717

Under £5.

363224

356981
312436
41 6692 ,
327283
397514

86461

129084
255594
227432

46509

Total.

563439

588135
505347-
643651
515127
616215

164181

261635
432133
392999
80226

H
Average Amount of Coin held during |T^

four Weeks ending as abVve. 'p^

HH

Gold.

245214

420738
138953
324024
262873
208430

112406

143032
173597
323564
45619

Silver.

56578

67718
41799
36102
43508
51244

7002

x 8171
36177
43019
5322

O
Total. ^

t:c
25

0
301793 {̂

488457 g
180752 jj
360126 g
306381
259674 t2j

119408 2

151203 &3
209774 ^
366584 g
50941 g

'. to

CO
.05
00

\j ' . I hereby certify, that; each1: of the Bankers named in the above Return, ;yrho have in; Circulation- an Amount of Notes beyond that authorized in their Certificate (with the
exception of! :. ..' ,' : - . " ), havJe held an Amount of Gold and Silver Coin, not leas than . that which they are required to hold during the* period to which'
thisjReturn relates. .• • -•; ...' C" '"• .,. - '.' • ^ 1 •.' ...- '.-' • '.'.; ' ; ' - -. '__ : ^' (:

pDatedth'is 19ihday-of,Optoberj,;i8'68. K.*- . ' . \L - / : ^ . WVV. DALBI AC, Officer Vf Stamp Duties. .


